OP \$190.00 34121

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Schiff Nutrition Group, Inc.		10/05/2011	CORPORATION: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schiff Nutrition International, Inc.	
Street Address:	2002 South 5070 West	
City:	Salt Lake City	
State/Country:	UTAH	
Postal Code:	84104	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3412151	SUSTENEX
Registration Number:	3918794	IMMUNE ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	3170953	DERMAL ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	3173561	ARTHRITIS ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	3126420	DIGESTIVE ADVANTAGE
Serial Number:	85238702	INTENSIVE BOWEL SUPPORT
Serial Number:	85003270	LACTOSE DEFENSE FORMULA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (801)852-8203

 Phone:
 801-805-3688

Email: pto@techlawventures.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Preston C. Regehr
Address Line 1: 3290 W. Mayflower Way
Address Line 4: Lehi, UTAH 84043

TRADEMARK

900206084 REEL: 004652 FRAME: 0882

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SNG TO SNI ASSIGN	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Preston C. Regehr	
Signature:	/Preston C. Regehr/	
Date:	11/01/2011	
Total Attachments: 1 source=SNG to SNI Assignment 10052011#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004652 FRAME: 0883

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

Mark

Registration/Serial Number

SUSTENEX	3412151
IMMUNE ADVANTAGE	3918794
DERMAL ADVANTAGE	3170953
ARTHRITIS ADVANTAGE	3173561
DIGESTIVE ADVANTAGE	3126420
INTENSIVE BOWEL SUPPORT	85238702
LACTOSE DEFENSE FORMULA	85003270

This confirms that FOR VALUE RECEIVED, and effective as of October 5, 2011, Schiff Nutrition Group, Inc., a Utah corporation, hereby assigns to Schiff Nutrition International, Inc., a Delaware corporation, all of its rights, interests and titles in and to the trademarks referenced above, and the goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by such marks. Said assignment includes an assignment of the trademark application and registrations referenced above, and any and all other applications or registrations therefor, including international rights, applications and registrations, if any.

The addresses of the parties as of said effective date are as set forth below.

Schiff Nutrition International, Inc. 2002 South 5070 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

Schiff Nutrition Group, Inc. 2002 South 5070 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED BY:

Schiff Nutrition Group, Inc.
By: Name: Joseph Waty
Title:
Schiff Nutrition International, Inc.
By: (M K M
Name: Scalt MICSTEN
Title: SUP GC

TRADEMARK REEL: 004652 FRAME: 0884

RECORDED: 11/01/2011